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Submitted to
A --^--^^hG ^-'I A--n^'lil^rinn fnrrnail



:t
:<h5

, : 
o'

<
69

\(L;:
N

l,6 d 6
fiiz 

5ts'
i\sE

!t
l.l4<

Y
-e,

=
E>E

aQ

2

:
7-

ffi
-..1

iU
F

--a!
.,==

\J
c.z
>

 
'r. 

kl
=

4''.94
tij,a
..i 

:- 
a

ir'--
,. 

|':
ql^..t 

:i

r)F
!.97- 

rt
:fz=a



UUUI

F

U

FF

:3dE:<z

eF

O
2

J
E

{
:r'"1;ogE
oal
,; O

i
#o!
igilri
=

E
'

>
E

u1 Q
,

o/

Js
H

A
u,

/,

-'4J;+-6\_, 
F

-

6l

2=
:':T

c7>
z 

n 
rr,1

<
'a&

'J| tF
.azA

2t1_t
;=

a
i,/,F1-H

<
Z

 
r".

7=T



Office No: 0835 I 295013
Phone No: 9131240260

9902683 548

Post Box No : 3 Shri VijayMahantesh Vidyavardhak Sangha's

Dt: Bagalkot Karnataka
Re ACCREDITED WITH 'B++' LEVEL BY NAAC Under CGPA

M.A. M. Phil, Ph. D. (Affiliated to Rani Channamma University Belagavi Centre Code: 6218)
Principal

E-Mail: svmdegreecollege@gmail.com web: www.svmdegreecol lege.

Dr.S,S. Awati

, , f,,t.i,. : :: ,;rtl:: .i, il..lf : .

2.1.1 Demand ratio during the year 2016-17

Teaching Learning and Evaluation

ffi
Name of the
programe

No of seats
available

No of applications
received

Students'
enrolment

BAI
II

III
::,,

..1, ii:

121
84
t2r

t2l
84
r2l

BSc I
II
III

194
104
l14

194
104
ll4

B.Com I
II

III

142
135
141

142
135
111

MA (Kannada)
I

II
19
l0

t9
10

M.Sc. (Maths)
I

II
18

13

18
13

M,Com
I
il

'..1 2l
l0

2l
10

UG PG Total
1159 9l 1250

\u,ac_v>-
"RFdIPALs.v.U.Artr' SctclcG r!4

co--.*. Cotlctc, IIJIIL
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Shri VijayMahantesh Vidyavardhak Sangha's

Office No: 08351 295013

Phone No: 9731240260
9902683 548

Post Box No : J

Dr.S-S. Awatr
M.A, M. Phil, Ph. D,

Shri VijayMahantesh Arts' Science as t
College, ILKAL - 587t25

Dt: Bagalkot Karnataka
"'n" 

XCcneorrED wlrH 'B++' LEVEL BY NAAC Under cGPA
- 

(effiliated to tani Channamma University Belagavi Centre Code: 6218)

Principal
E-Mail: svmdegreecollege@gmail'com Web: www.svmdegreecolleg

Teaching Learning and Evaluation

l.! !turle*{s [i-nroln.ri;llt snr! f,rlrijle

2.1.1 Demand ratio during the year 2017-18

ffi
Name of the

programe _
No of seats
available

No of applications
received

Students'
enrolment

BAI
II

NI

lliti
lxil
-{,{{}

9',l

104
77

97
104
17

BSc I
II
III

:i ii
i J1l

211,

226
168
100

226
168
100

B. Com I
il
III

:J{!
2"iii
2:lli

r10
132
128

110
132
t28

13

18

13
18

MA (Kannada)
I

II
f.i

):
M.Sc. (Maths)

I
II

2,li

2'",1

10
t7

10

17

M.Com
I
il

]tl
;il

17

18

t7
l8

UG
ll42

PG Total
123593

I
lil

'ffi3.v.I-Artr, Sct?icc eld
di-.."" Colte3o' ILXAL
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Office No: 08351295013
Plrone

9902683 548

Post Box No : 3 Shri VijayMahantesh Vidyavardhak Sangha's

erce
l+(

6iMA Shri vijayMahantesh Arts, Science & Comm

ffi Co[ege, ILKAL - 587125
Karnataka

&

Dt: Bagalkot
Dr.S.S. Awati Re ACCREDITED WITH 'g++' LEVEL BY NAAC Under CGPA

M.A, M. Phil, Ph. D, (Affiliated to Rani Channamma University Belagavi Centre Code: 6218)

Principal
E-Mail: svmdegreecollege@gmail.com Web: www.svmdegreecollege

Teaching Learning and Evaluation

2.1 Students Enrolment and profile

2.1.1 Demand ratio during the year 2018-19

Name of the
programe

No of seats
available

No of applications
received

Students'
enrolment

BAI
u

III

.i!{l
'; "1!i
+til

85
8l
99

85
8l
99

BSc I
-II

ilI
1'11"

240
201
152

240
20r
r52

B. Com I
il

III

:J{)
I +1i

;:.t {i

108
104
124

108
104
124

MA (Kannada)
I

II
'r7

l0
))
l0

M.Sc. (Maths)
I

II
,r'ti

-fi
l3
09

13
09

M.Com
I

II
:r! 21

l6
t7
l8

6'"f
g/ lll
&.\ sa'

\,?\ *

-u:PnIfGIPAI,
3.Y.X.Artr, Scleqcc tad

Coo ncrcr Colle3c, ILKAL

UG PG Total
lt94 91 1285
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Office No: 08351 295013
Phone No: 9131240260

9902683548
Post Box No : 3 Shri VijayMahantesh Vidyavardhak Sangha's

Dt: Bagalkot Karnataka
Dr.S.S. Awati Re ACCREDITED WITH 'B++' LEVEL BY NAAC Under CGPA

M.A, M. Phil, Ph. D, (Affiliated to Rani Channamma University Belagavi Centre Code: 6218)
Princioal

E-Mail: svmdegreecollege@gmail.com Web; www.svmdegreecolleg

Teaching Learning and Evaluation

2.1 Students Enrolment and profile

2,1.1 Demand ratio during the year 2019-20

ffi

Name of the
programe

No of seats
available

No of applications
received

Students'
enrolment

BAI
II.uI

"38{}

Jlill
."i,1{t

ll6
77
78

116
77
78

BSc I
il
IlI

a\l

zTtl

240
191
190

240
194
190

B. Com I
II

ilI

2l{l
;J{i
2t(l

95
77
97

95
77
97

MA (Kannada)
I

II
3{}

.-l {t

ll
2l

ll
2l

M.Sc. (Maths)
I
il

2(l
2{}

I5
ll

l5
ll

M.Com
I

II
.-i{|

.i {i 18
32
18

UG PG Total
1186 108 r291

I

-ugpffiE=rprl,
S.V,M.Artr, Sclcacr ead

Conrrcicc Colhgcr,lll(Al
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Office No: 08351 295013
Phone No: 9131240260

9902683548

Post Box No : 3 Shri VijayMahantesh Vidyavardhak Sangha's

'A{ffi\ Shri VijayMahantesh Arts, Science & Commerc

F---t n,. o^^^,r 
ge' ILKAL - 5u7t.:,:"--, 

,^,{f'1Dt: Bagalkot Narnatar

Dr.S.S. Au'ati Re ACCnpUttD WITH 'B++' LEVEL BY NAAC Under CGPA

M.A, M. Phil, Ph. D, (Affiliated to Rani Channamma University Belagavi Centre Code: 6218) ffiPrincipal
E-Mail: svmd egreeco llege@gm a il.com

2.1 Students Enrolment and Profile

2.1.1 Demand ratio during theyear 2020-21

web: www.svmdegreecollege.org

Teaching Learning and Evaluation

Name of the
nrosrame

No of seats
available

No of applications
received

Students'
enrolment

BAI
II

III

+8{}
..1.14{)

.l$ii

83
103
'74

83
103
74

BSc I
II
III

2711

21\t

166
211
187

t66
214
187

B. Com I
II
ilI

:..tir
:i|}
2+{}

58
85
97

58
85
91

MA (Kannada)
I
II

-3{ r

-11|

16
1l

t6
11

M.Sc (Maths)
I
II Itl

2l
t2

2l
t2

M.Com
I
il

.l {i

-ilr

26
tq

26
29

UG PG Total

1067 115 I 182

t
lu,,

rffilr-rl,
S.V.f .Artr, Sclcrcc rnd

Cornncrce Collcgc. IIJIAL


